9/27/25, 3:26 PM

Place

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

https://sporttech.io/events/cffOccb5-4307-4171-7948-d264bac6994b/ovs/stages/1/results

Q10

Q11

012

Q15

Q16

#46476

#42934

#30397

#31000

#53384

#24484

#32879

#23269

#32827

#31393

#33064

#42706

#9308

#36892

#46536

#43682

#46459

#44660

#37261

#41962

#44211

Surname

MATSUMOTO

NARTOV

PADILLA

UNNO

DIDENKO

WALKES

KASIMOV

SHOSTAK

BARKOV

PERZAMANOS

KOzZLoV

MACCAGNAN

MIHALEV

MOL

ESCHKE

ABBASOV

SOUSA

PETROV

CELESTINO

VAN TILBORG

VELDHUIZEN

Given name

Yusei

Dmitrii

Ruben

Hiroto

Maksim

Corey

Danila

Aliaksei

Roman

Kirill

Ryan

Mariyan

Jordy

Ryan Finnlay

Huseyn

Gabriel

Kaloyan

Vinicius

Ralph

Rikkert

Repr
® PN

AIN

USA

® /PN

AIN

N LA
1N

N LA
AN

Year

2006

2006

2001

2000

2008

R 2001

2004

1995

2002

R 2003

2004

2005

1999

2001

2007

2007

2005

2007

2003

2004

2001

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Men — Results

Level

W W

SN

NNV, ] B

NN

o N F NNV, ] [C. NV, ] A~ O N N N [CXI N SN

(o)}

(o))}

N A~

o
»~

I
IO IN
N

~ oo NN NNV, |

o A~

» O

(O, INe Y NN

w AN

o o

o

oo oo [e)e)

o

IO NN

N

IO

o

o

o o o o

o N
>~ b

E S S

o

(o))} [o)Ne Y

NN} B

(o)W ) o O

o

o [o)NNe Y

[o)Ne Y o

(O]

EN N
~

S~ AN

(e}

(O]

[e)Ne))

oo Wn

o o

o O o

N o

N

20

[« N

[y

o

» O NN

16.1
16.6

9.9
16.2

15.0
15.5

16.6

15.7
1.8

5.1
15.9

16.5
4.6

149
14.6

3.4
14.6

15.6
147

13.2
14.4

14.7
29

15.8
14.6

15.7

3.9
14.6

14.4
16

14.4
14.4

13.6
14.2

13.7
13.3

TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025
Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification

20.1
20.1

18.7

12.0
19.4

19.3
19.3

17.6

18.0
2.4

6.4
177

17.5
6.7

179

18.8
18.8

4.4
19.3

17.8
18.0

17.8
18.1

16.6
4.0

16.2
16.2

15.8

5.7
17.0

16.2
2.0

16.4
14.4

159
15.9

15.9
159

HD

9.00
9.40

9.80

5.40
9.30

9.20
8.90

9.50

9.40
0.90

2.80
9.10

9.30
2.50

9.30

8.90
8.70

1.80
8.70

9.20
9.20

9.00
9.10

9.30
1.70

8.80
9.10

8.90

2.60
9.10

8.90
0.90

9.00
9.30

9.50
9.30

9.40
8.70

ToF

16.81
16.94

16.91

9.76
15.99

16.79
17.00

16.58

16.96
1.91

5.41
17.19

16.58
5.20

16.73

17.21
17.35

3.68
1717

16.39
16.69

15.80
15.99

16.50
3.58

16.28
15.82

16.61

5.10
16.17

16.15
1.79

15.83
15.57

16.02
16.09

15.86
16.01

P Total

62.01
63.04

61.11
0

37.06
60.89

60.29
60.70

60.28
0

60.06
701

19.71
59.89

59.88
19.00

59.83
0

59.81
59.45

13.28
59.77

58.99
58.59

55.80
57.59

57.10
12.18

57.08
55.72

57.01
0

17.30
56.87

55.65
6.29

55.63
53.67

55.02
55.49

54.86
5391

Score

63.04

61.11

60.89

60.70

60.28

60.06

59.89

59.88

59.83

59.81

59.77

58.99

57.59

57.10

57.08

57.01

56.87

55.65

55.63

55.49

54.86

172



9/27/25, 3:26 PM

Place Surname Given name
22. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei
23, #41108 DIMITROV Martin
24. #47505 BRAUN Janis-Luca
25. #44742 MIYANO Hayato
26. #41693 NANADZE Benyamin
27. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan
28. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil
29. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud
30. #41494 TUMAKOV Nikita
31. #55178 AMIEL Shalom
32. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael
33. #47504 GLADJUK Michael
Legend

Repr
® PN

I Ut
I GeR

@ /PN

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Men — Results

Year

2003

2006

2007

2002

2004

2004

1998

2007

2006

2001

2005

S152S354S555657S8S9S10L

2

S N

o o o

v o

v o EEN e

[N

4
5

[S2 e » wn H~ U

AR AN o>
ININN

AW
N

» O

6
5

6
6

o

N A o

6
5

6
6

4

4
6
6

20

E

7.8
13.6

13.8
14.6

29
13.6

8.1
11.0

14.0
7.5

9.6
9.6

5.0
9.8

34
7.6

6.2
3.2

6.0
1.6

44
15

4.5
1.4

D

10.8
179

14.5
14.5

33
15.7

10.3
16.1

13.2
6.7

10.2
10.2

5.7
9.1

3.9
9.4

74
4.0

6.5
2.0

5.9
2.4

5.2
2.0

HD

440
8.10

9.10
9.50

1.90
8.70

5.10
9.00

9.10
5.30

5.70
5.70

2.80
5.50

1.50
4.00

3.40
1.90

3.40
1.00

2.80
1.00

2.70
0.80

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

https://sporttech.io/events/cffOccb5-4307-4171-7948-d264bac6994b/ovs/stages/1/results

Pt

ToF P Total Score

8.67 31.67 54.61

15.01 54.61

14.87 52.27 53.73

15.13 53.73

3.31 11.41 53.10

15.10 53.10

10.10 33.60 52.30

16.20 52.30

15.25 51.55 51.55

9.26 28.76

10.21 35.71 35.71

10.09 35.59

5.16 18.66 34.66

10.26 34.66

3.54 12.34 29.41

8.41 29.41

712 2412 24.12

3.57 12.67

6.48 22.38 22.38

1.71 6.31

5.06 18.16 18.16

1.84 6.74

5.11 17.51 1751

1.73 593
/MORGAN C./

2/2



9/28/25,10:33 AM Qualification2 — Individual trampoline, Men — Results

TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025
Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2 S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF P Total Score
1. Q1 #46476 MATSUMOTO VYusei @ /PN 2006 45 4 42 44444 0 16.1 20.1 9.20 16.75 62.15 62.15
2. Q2 #24484 WALKES Corey :zGBR 2001 3442 2 44544 2 16.2 185 9.60 17.60 61.90 61.90
3. Q3 #31000 UNNO Hiroto @ /PN 2000 4 4 4 4 4456438 1 15.2 19.3 9.80 17.34 61.64 61.64
4. Q4 #42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan EUSA 2005 2 43 4444444 0 16.3 181 9.40 16.80 60.60 60.60
5. Q5 #42934 NARTOV Dmitrii AIN 2006 4 435334686 0 15.4 187 9.30 16.79 60.19 60.19
6. Q6 #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN 2008 2422444345 1 16.5 175 8.90 16.77 59.67 59.67
7. R1 #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN 2004 432244861838 2 149 18.0 9.30 16.89 59.09 59.09
8. Q7 #30397 PADILLA Ruben EUSA 2001 4336645648 0 15.1 19.0 890 15.78 58.78 58.78
9. 08 #9308 MIHALEV Mariyan -BUL 1999 4225666666 2 149 181 9.10 1598 58.08 58.08
10. R2 #32827 BARKOV Roman 2002 4656676744 2 143 179 9.20 1644 57.84 57.84
11. #36892 MOL Jordy 2001 4786676656 0 139 164 9.20 15.90 55.40 55.40
12. #46459 SOUSA Gabriel =& | BRA 2005 4446586868 20 121 164 890 16.09 5349 53.49
13. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay [ GER 2007 36536559 11.8 12,6 6.80 12.92 4412 4412
14. #23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei EUSA 1995 6 4 36 61 79 390 6.88 24.78 24.78
15. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak :ZGBR 2003 4 4 32 47 170 368 13.28 13.28
16. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE 2007 0 0
Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /MORGAN C/

https://sporttech.io/events/cffOccb5-4307-4171-7948-d264bac6994b/ovs/stages/15/results



	t_25varna_mtr_qual
	t_25varna_mtr_qual2

