



TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025  
Individual trampoline – Men – Qualification

Place	Q	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	Q1	#46476 MATSUMOTO	Yusei	JPN	2006		4	5	2	2	2	2	4	4	8	6	0	16.1	20.1	9.00	16.81		62.01	<b>63.04</b>
							3	4	2	3	2	2	3	3	4	6	2	16.6	20.1	9.40	16.94		63.04	
2.	Q2	#42934 NARTOV	Dmitrii	AIN	2006		4	4	3	6	4	4	4	4	4	4	2	15.7	18.7	9.80	16.91		61.11	<b>61.11</b>
																						0		
3.	Q3	#30397 PADILLA	Ruben	USA	2001		4	4	3	2	4	4						9.9	12.0	5.40	9.76		37.06	<b>60.89</b>
							2	4	2	4	6	4	4	4	4	4	0	16.2	19.4	9.30	15.99		60.89	
4.	Q4	#31000 UNNO	Hiroto	JPN	2000		4	4	6	4	4	6	6	4	4	6	2	15.0	19.3	9.20	16.79		60.29	<b>60.70</b>
							4	4	6	4	4	4	4	4	3	6	2	15.5	19.3	8.90	17.00		60.70	
5.	Q5	#53384 DIDENKO	Maksim	AIN	2008		4	3	2	2	4	2	3	4	4	5	1	16.6	17.6	9.50	16.58		60.28	<b>60.28</b>
																						0		
6.	Q6	#24484 WALKES	Corey	GBR	2001		4	4	4	4	4	4	5	4	4	6	0	15.7	18.0	9.40	16.96		60.06	<b>60.06</b>
							2											1.8	2.4	0.90	1.91		7.01	
7.	Q7	#32879 KASIMOV	Danila	AIN	2004		3	4	2									5.1	6.4	2.80	5.41		19.71	<b>59.89</b>
							3	4	4	4	4	6	5	4	3	4	0	15.9	17.7	9.10	17.19		59.89	
8.	Q8	#23269 SHOSTAK	Aliaksei	USA	1995		4	2	3	4	4	4	4	3	2	5	0	16.5	17.5	9.30	16.58		59.88	<b>59.88</b>
							4	6	4									4.6	6.7	2.50	5.20		19.00	
9.	Q9	#32827 BARKOV	Roman	KAZ	2002		4	4	4	2	3	3	3	6	3	5	4	15.9	17.9	9.30	16.73		59.83	<b>59.83</b>
																						0		
10.	Q10	#31393 PERZAMANOS	Zak	GBR	2003		5	5	4	4	4	5	6	6	6	6	0	14.9	18.8	8.90	17.21		59.81	<b>59.81</b>
							4	6	4	4	6	6	4	6	6	6	2	14.6	18.8	8.70	17.35		59.45	
11.		#33064 KOZLOV	Kirill	AIN	2004		2	4										3.4	4.4	1.80	3.68		13.28	<b>59.77</b>
							2	4	4	4	3	2	3	4	2	6	20	14.6	19.3	8.70	17.17		59.77	
12.	Q11	#42706 MACCAGNAN	Ryan	USA	2005		2	5	4	4	4	5	4	4	4	6	2	15.6	17.8	9.20	16.39		58.99	<b>58.99</b>
							4	4	4	4	6	5	8	6	4	6	2	14.7	18.0	9.20	16.69		58.59	
13.	Q12	#9308 MIHALEV	Mariyan	BUL	1999		4	4	6	8	8	6	6	8	6	8	4	13.2	17.8	9.00	15.80		55.80	<b>57.59</b>
							3	4	6	6	6	6	6	6	7	0		14.4	18.1	9.10	15.99		57.59	
14.	Q13	#36892 MOL	Jordy	NED	2001		4	8	6	5	4	4	4	6	6	5	1	14.7	16.6	9.30	16.50		57.10	<b>57.10</b>
							4	7										2.9	4.0	1.70	3.58		12.18	
15.	Q14	#46536 ESCHKE	Ryan Finnlay	GER	2007		4	4	4	4	4	5	3	4	4	4	2	15.8	16.2	8.80	16.28		57.08	<b>57.08</b>
							6	4	4	3	5	6	6	6	5	5	4	14.6	16.2	9.10	15.82		55.72	
16.	Q15	#43682 ABBASOV	Huseyn	AZE	2007		4	6	5	4	4	4	5	4	3	4	0	15.7	15.8	8.90	16.61		57.01	<b>57.01</b>
																						0		
17.	Q16	#46459 SOUSA	Gabriel	BRA	2005		5	8	8									3.9	5.7	2.60	5.10		17.30	<b>56.87</b>
							5	6	4	5	4	4	4	5	5	8	4	14.6	17.0	9.10	16.17		56.87	
18.		#44660 PETROV	Kaloyan	BUL	2007		5	7	6	6	6	4	4	5	5	6	2	14.4	16.2	8.90	16.15		55.65	<b>55.65</b>
							4											1.6	2.0	0.90	1.79		6.29	
19.		#37261 CELESTINO	Vinicius	BRA	2003		4	6	6	5	6	5	6	6	6	6	0	14.4	16.4	9.00	15.83		55.63	<b>55.63</b>
							6	4	6	6	6	4	6	6	6	6	0	14.4	14.4	9.30	15.57		53.67	
20.		#41962 VAN TILBORG	Ralph	NED	2004		6	4	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	8	4	13.6	15.9	9.50	16.02		55.02	<b>55.49</b>
							5	4	6	6	6	6	6	6	5	6	2	14.2	15.9	9.30	16.09		55.49	
21.		#44211 VELDHIJZEN	Rikkert	NED	2001		6	6	8	6	6	6	8	5	6	6	0	13.7	15.9	9.40	15.86		54.86	<b>54.86</b>
							6	5	8	6	6	6	6	6	6	8	4	13.3	15.9	8.70	16.01		53.91	

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
22.	#36811 NISHIOKA	Ryusei	JPN	2003		2	4	6	6	4							7.8	10.8	4.40	8.67		31.67	<b>54.61</b>
						2	5	5	5	4	7	6	5	5			13.6	17.9	8.10	15.01		54.61	
23.	#41108 DIMITROV	Martin	BUL	2006		4	5	6	6	6	5	6	6	6	8	4	13.8	14.5	9.10	14.87		52.27	<b>53.73</b>
						4	4	6	6	6	5	6	4	6	7	0	14.6	14.5	9.50	15.13		53.73	
24.	#47505 BRAUN	Janis-Luca	GER	2007		6	5										2.9	3.3	1.90	3.31		11.41	<b>53.10</b>
						6	4	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	8	4	13.6	15.7	8.70	15.10		53.10	
25.	#44742 MIYANO	Hayato	JPN	2002		4	6	7	8	8	6						8.1	10.3	5.10	10.10		33.60	<b>52.30</b>
						6	5	6	7	6	7	8	9	8	8	20	11.0	16.1	9.00	16.20		52.30	
26.	#41693 NANADZE	Benyamin	ISR	2004		6	4	8	8	6	6	4	6	6	6	0	14.0	13.2	9.10	15.25		51.55	<b>51.55</b>
						5	6	8	10	10	6						7.5	6.7	5.30	9.26		28.76	
27.	#47059 TASMAGAMBETOV	Yerlan	KAZ	2004		4	4	4	4	4	4						9.6	10.2	5.70	10.21		35.71	<b>35.71</b>
						4	4	2	4	5	5						9.6	10.2	5.70	10.09		35.59	
28.	#14077 MUSSABAYEV	Danil	KAZ	1998		2	4	4									5.0	5.7	2.80	5.16		18.66	<b>34.66</b>
						2	4	4	2	5	5						9.8	9.1	5.50	10.26		34.66	
29.	#43672 MAHSUDOV	Magsud	AZE	2007		3	3										3.4	3.9	1.50	3.54		12.34	<b>29.41</b>
						2	4	4	8	6							7.6	9.4	4.00	8.41		29.41	
30.	#41494 TUMAKOV	Nikita	KAZ	2006		4	6	4	4								6.2	7.4	3.40	7.12		24.12	<b>24.12</b>
						4	4										3.2	4.0	1.90	3.57		12.67	
31.	#55178 AMIEL	Shalom	ISR			4	4	6	6								6.0	6.5	3.40	6.48		22.38	<b>22.38</b>
						4											1.6	2.0	1.00	1.71		6.31	
32.	#24381 ABRAHAMS	Michael	NED	2001		6	4	6									4.4	5.9	2.80	5.06		18.16	<b>18.16</b>
						5											1.5	2.4	1.00	1.84		6.74	
33.	#47504 GLADJUK	Michael	GER	2005		4	4	7									4.5	5.2	2.70	5.11		17.51	<b>17.51</b>
						6											1.4	2.0	0.80	1.73		5.93	

## Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result

Pt \_\_\_\_\_ /MORGAN C./



TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025  
Individual trampoline – Men – Qualification2

Place		Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	Q1	#46476	MATSUMOTO	Yusei	JPN	2006	4	5	4	4	2	4	4	4	4	4	0	16.1	20.1	9.20	16.75		62.15	<b>62.15</b>
2.	Q2	#24484	WALKES	Corey	GBR	2001	3	4	4	2	2	4	4	5	4	4	2	16.2	18.5	9.60	17.60		61.90	<b>61.90</b>
3.	Q3	#31000	UNNO	Hiroto	JPN	2000	4	4	4	4	4	4	5	6	4	8	1	15.2	19.3	9.80	17.34		61.64	<b>61.64</b>
4.	Q4	#42706	MACCAGNAN	Ryan	USA	2005	2	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	0	16.3	18.1	9.40	16.80		60.60	<b>60.60</b>
5.	Q5	#42934	NARTOV	Dmitrii	AIN	2006	4	4	3	5	3	3	4	6	8	6	0	15.4	18.7	9.30	16.79		60.19	<b>60.19</b>
6.	Q6	#53384	DIDENKO	Maksim	AIN	2008	2	4	2	2	4	4	4	3	4	5	1	16.5	17.5	8.90	16.77		59.67	<b>59.67</b>
7.	R1	#32879	KASIMOV	Danila	AIN	2004	4	3	2	2	4	4	8	6	8	8	2	14.9	18.0	9.30	16.89		59.09	<b>59.09</b>
8.	Q7	#30397	PADILLA	Ruben	USA	2001	4	3	3	6	6	4	5	6	4	8	0	15.1	19.0	8.90	15.78		58.78	<b>58.78</b>
9.	Q8	#9308	MIHALEV	Mariyan	BUL	1999	4	2	2	5	6	6	6	6	6	2	14.9	18.1	9.10	15.98		58.08	<b>58.08</b>	
10.	R2	#32827	BARKOV	Roman	KAZ	2002	4	6	5	6	6	7	6	7	4	4	2	14.3	17.9	9.20	16.44		57.84	<b>57.84</b>
11.		#36892	MOL	Jordy	NED	2001	4	7	8	6	6	7	6	6	5	6	0	13.9	16.4	9.20	15.90		55.40	<b>55.40</b>
12.		#46459	SOUSA	Gabriel	BRA	2005	4	4	4	6	5	8	6	8	6	8	20	12.1	16.4	8.90	16.09		53.49	<b>53.49</b>
13.		#46536	ESCHKE	Ryan Finnlay	GER	2007	3	6	5	3	6	5	5	9			11.8	12.6	6.80	12.92		44.12	<b>44.12</b>	
14.		#23269	SHOSTAK	Aliaksei	USA	1995	6	4	3	6							6.1	7.9	3.90	6.88		24.78	<b>24.78</b>	
15.		#31393	PERZAMANOS	Zak	GBR	2003	4	4									3.2	4.7	1.70	3.68		13.28	<b>13.28</b>	
16.		#43682	ABBASOV	Huseyn	AZE	2007																0	<b>0</b>	

## Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result

Pt \_\_\_\_\_ /MORGAN C./